
Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection size 2 (AG2)

Axial dimension (AM)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Connection type 2 (AT2)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Thread Length 1 (GL1)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)

Version

Suitable for

Mounting form

Pipe system

Type

G 3/4

G 3/4

50 mm

Euro cone

Internal thread

103 mm

33.5 mm

51 mm

10 mm

30 mm

Cone

Euro cone

Straight-type

Two pipe system

absperrbar
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Item number 2257000401

Diverter straight type lockable



Kvs-value

Material

Material moulded seal

Material union nut

Material body/union nut

Material connection nipple

Material cone insert

Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature

heating

1.04

Nickel-plated brass

EPDM / Teflon

Nickel-plated brass

Nickel-plated brass

Brass blank

PA

10 bar

120 °C

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

40

4033878200278

0.394 kg

EC010077

EC010077

EC010077

22-39-04-90

84818039

Note:

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 2257000401

Diverter straight type lockable



Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 2257000401

Diverter straight type lockable


